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Jane Doe 1d 789 PIN7 Dept 0500 Sales/Support

Adj Reg=4:00 $66.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2 =0:00 $0.00 Total Time 4:00 Wages $66.00
Thu 1/4/2018 4:00 snow
Hol  Reg=24:00 $396.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 24:00 Wages $396.00
Mon 1/1/2018 8:00
Mon 5/28/2018 8:00
Wed 7/4/2018 8:00
Sic  Reg =28:00 $462.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 28:00 Wages $462.00
Wed 1/31/2018 8:00
Thu 3/1/2018 8:00
Fri 3/2/2018 8:00
Mon 8/6/2018 4:00
Vac Reg=8:00 $132.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 0OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 8:00 Wages $132.00
Fri 4/20/2018 8:00
John Doe 1d 123 PIN 1 Dept 0200 Packing And Shipping
Hol Reg=16:00 $192.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 16:00 Wages $192.00
Mon 5/28/2018 8:00
Wed 7/4/2018 8:00
Sic  Reg=8:00 $96.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 8:00 Wages $96.00
Wed 7/11/2018 8:00
Mike Smith Id 456 PIN 4 Dept 0200 Packing And Shipping
Adj Reg=4:00 $76.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 4:00 Wages $76.00
Thu 1/4/2018 4:00 snow
Hol Reg=24:00 $456.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 24:00 Wages $456.00
Mon 1/1/2018 8:00
Mon 5/28/2018 8:00
Wed 7/4/2018 8:00
Sic  Reg=22:00 $418.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 22:00 Wages $418.00
Tue 1/9/2018 8:00
Mon 1/15/2018 8:00
Tue 3/6/2018 3:00
Thu 5/31/2018 3:00
Vac Reg=36:00 $684.00 OT =0:00 $0.00 OT2=0:00 $0.00 Total Time 36:00 Wages $684.00
Fri 7/6/2018 8:00
Fri 8/3/2018 4:00
Mon 8/20/2018 4:00
Tue 8/21/2018 4:00
Wed 8/22/2018 4:00
Thu 8/23/2018 8:00
Fri 8/24/2018 4:00



